Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №21 в микрорайоне №206

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408082.91
	1220300.64
	14°01'02''
	14.62
	1-2

	2
	408097.09
	1220304.18
	106°26'16''
	7.35
	2-3

	3
	408095.01
	1220311.23
	195°48'33''
	7.52
	3-4

	4
	408087.77
	1220309.18
	194°14'18''
	6.87
	4-5

	5
	408081.11
	1220307.49
	284°43'22''
	7.08
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0104.0000 га     103.93 кв.м.

	Периметр
	43.44 м.


